AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives
0.4kW - 110kW (0.5HP - 150HP)
Feature driven
SD1
Comprehensively specified inverters
for AC motors 0.4kW - 110kW (0.5HP - 150HP)
• Single-phase up to 2.2kW (3HP)
• Three-phase up to 110kW (150HP)

0.4kW - 2.2kW (0.5HP - 3HP)
External Filter
4kW - 110kW (5.5HP - 150HP)
Internal Filter
8 www.imopc.com             + sales@imopc.com             ( 020 8452 6444
SD1 Ratings & Specifications
Single Phase 220Vac
Model Frame
Size
Output
Power
Input
Current
Output
Current
SD1-2.5A-21 1 0.4kW 0.5HP 6.5A 2.5A
SD1-4.2A-21 1 0.75kW 1.0HP 9.3A 4.2A
SD1-7.5A-21 2 1.5kW 2.0HP 15.7A 7.5A
SD1-10A-21 2 2.2kW 3.0HP 24.0A 10.0A
Three Phase 220Vac
Model
Frame
Size
Output
Power
Input
Current
Output
Current
SD1-2.5A-23 2 0.4kW 0.5HP 3.7A 2.5A
SD1-4.2A-23 2 0.75kW 1.0HP 5.0A 4.2A
SD1-7.5A-23 3 1.5kW 2.0HP 7.7A 7.5A
SD1-10A-23 3 2.2kW 3.0HP 11.0A 10.0A
SD1-16A-23 3 4.0kW 4.5HP 17.0A 16.0A
SD1-20A-23 4 5.5kW 7.5HP 21.0A 20.0A
SD1-30A-23 4 7.5kW 10.0HP 31.0A 30.0A
Three Phase 380Vac
Model Frame
Size
Output
Power
Input
Current
Output
Current
SD1-2.5A-43 2 0.75kW 1.0HP 3.4A 2.5A
SD1-4.2A-43 2 1.5kW 2.0HP 5.0A 4.2A
SD1-5.5A-43 2 2.2kW 3.0HP 5.8A 5.5A
SD1-9.5A-43 3 4.0kW 5.5HP 13.5A 9.5A
SD1-14A-43 3 5.5kW 7.5HP 19.5A 14.0A
SD1-18.5A-43 4 7.5kW 10.0HP 25.0A 18.5A
SD1-25A-43 4 11.0kW 15.0HP 32.0A 25.0A
SD1-32A-43 4 15.0kW 20.0HP 40.0A 32.0A
SD1-38A-43 5 18.5kW 25.0HP 47.0A 38.0A
SD1-45A-43 5 22.0kW 30.0HP 51.0A 45.0A
SD1-60A-43 6 30.0kW 40.0HP 70.0A 60.0A
SD1-75A-43 6 37.0kW 50.0HP 80.0A 75.0A
SD1-92A-43 7 45.0kW 60.0HP 98.0A 92.0A
SD1-115A-43 7 55.0kW 75.0HP 128.0A 115.0A
SD1-150A-43 7 75.0kW 100.0HP 139.0A 150.0A
SD1-180A-43 8 90.0kW 125.0HP 168.0A 180.0A
SD1-215A-43 8 110.0kW 150.0HP 201.0A 215.0A
Options & Ordering Codes
SD1 - 2.5A - 21
Series Code Nominal Power
(see Output Current)